
MEN'S QUALIFYING
1 SIOULIS, Vasileios GRE

CATINI, Daniele ITA

Bye

PACE, Sharlon MLT
MENENDEZ, Jaime ESP

YAZAR, Selahattin TUR
NORDSTRÖM, Erik SWE

NICOCIA, Santino ARG
MAYERNA, Thiago ARG

PLATANIA, Alessandro ITA
CATALANO, Giuseppe ITA

ZAPATA, Leonel ARG
VILLALBA, Valentin ARG

7 MOHINDRA, Nikhil GBR
JONES, Samuel GBR

5 BULGARINI, Leonardo ITA
ROSINGANA, Matteo ITA

BRINOL, Alan USA
PIROVANI, Simon ARG

LOPEZ SANTIN, Rodrigo ESP
NECCHI, Filippo ITA

STRAPEK, Jakub SVK
BRONDOS, Martin SVK

GUY DE CHAMISSO, Olivier FRA
PILLON, Lucas FRA

STAS, Gilles BEL
TORRES-JACOBS, Mateo BEL

DI MARTINO, Andrea ITA
VENEZIANI, Antonio ITA

4 LASGOITY, Juan Manuel ITA
NICOCIA, Filippo ARG

3 GUINALDO MARTIN, Alejandro ESP
CARBONELL ORTELLS, Arnau ESP

Bye

BETTINESCHI, Andrea ITA
MASCARELLO, Vittorio Maria ITA

PIRROTTA, Aleesandro ITA
ANTONIAZZI, Alessandro ITA

FORTE, Gabriele ITA
FASELI, Mattia ITA

TERZO, Antonio ITA
PINEDA, Nahuel ARG

LUCIANI, Bruno ITA
ALBA, Sergio ESP

6 VISTA, Enzo ITA
LAURINO, Gabriele ITA

8 INDOMENICO, Stefano ITA
ABBATE, Leonardo ITA

RYMARCZYK, Ryan POL
GALBUSERA, Edoardo Vittorio ITA

LAGUZZA, Luca Maria ITA
REYES MORENO, Rafael ESP

GARZON LAREQUI, Antonio ESP
CARDENA DIAZ, Luis ESP

SAPUTO, Giorgio ITA
QUATRANA, Matteo ITA

CUTULI, Domenico ITA
AGUIRRE, Mateo Martin ARG

Bye

2 MANRIQUE NUÑO, Rodrigo ESP
NUÑEZ LOPEZ, Javier ESP

V. Sioulis
D. Catini 1

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

A. Guinaldo Martin
A. Carbonell Ortells 3

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

R. Manrique Nuño
J. Nuñez Lopez 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Q1
€ 0 0 pt

Q2
€ 0 0 pt

Q3
€ 0 2 pt

Qualifier
€ 0 0 pt

Tournament Director
Paola Graffeo

RELEASED
23 Feb 2026

12:27 PM

Main Referee
Francesco Guglielmino

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. SIOULIS, Vasileios / CATINI, Daniele 203
2. MANRIQUE NUÑO, Rodrigo / NUÑEZ LOPEZ, Javier 175
3. GUINALDO MARTIN, Alejandro / CARBONELL ORTELLS, … 167
4. LASGOITY, Juan Manuel / NICOCIA, Filippo 156
5. BULGARINI, Leonardo / ROSINGANA, Matteo 156
6. VISTA, Enzo / LAURINO, Gabriele 150

Withdrawals Retirements

FIP BRONZE AGRIGENTO
AGRIGENTO, ITA

25 Feb 2026 - 1 Mar 2026 | € 8,500

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32



7. MOHINDRA, Nikhil / JONES, Samuel 141
8. INDOMENICO, Stefano / ABBATE, Leonardo 129


