

MEN'S QUALIFYING

1	1 SIOULIS, Vasileios CATINI, Daniele	GRE ITA	V. Sioulis D. Catini 1
2	Bye		
3	PACE, Sharlon MENEDEZ, Jaime	MLT ESP	
4	YAZAR, Selahattin NORDSTRÖM, Erik	TUR SWE	
5	NICOCIA, Santino MAYERNA, Thiago	ARG ARG	
6	PLATANIA, Alessandro CATALANO, Giuseppe	ITA ITA	
7	ZAPATA, Leonel VILLALBA, Valentin	ARG ARG	
8	7 MOHINDRA, Nikhil JONES, Samuel	GBR GBR	
9	5 BULGARINI, Leonardo ROSIANGANA, Matteo	ITA ITA	
10	BRINOL, Alan PIROVANI, Simon	USA ARG	
11	LOPEZ SANTIN, Rodrigo NECCHI, Filippo	ESP ITA	
12	STRAPEK, Jakub BRONDOS, Martin	SVK SVK	
13	GUY DE CHAMISSO, Olivier PILLON, Lucas	FRA FRA	
14	STAS, Gilles TORRES-JACOBS, Mateo	BEL BEL	
15	DI MARTINO, Andrea VENEZIANI, Antonio	ITA ITA	
16	4 LASGOITY, Juan Manuel NICOCIA, Filippo	ITA ARG	
17	3 GUINALDO MARTIN, Alejandro CARBONELL ORTELLS, Arnau	ESP ESP	A. Guinaldo Martin A. Carbonell Ortells 3
18	Bye		
19	BETTINESCHI, Andrea MASCARELLO, Vittorio Maria	ITA ITA	
20	PIRROTTA, Aleesandro ANTONIAZZI, Alessandro	ITA ITA	
21	FORTE, Gabriele FASELI, Mattia	ITA ITA	
22	TERZO, Antonio PINEDA, Nahuel	ITA ARG	
23	LUCIANI, Bruno ALBA, Sergio	ITA ESP	
24	6 VISTA, Enzo LAURINO, Gabriele	ITA ITA	
25	8 INDOMENICO, Stefano ABBATE, Leonardo	ITA ITA	
26	RYMARCZYK, Ryan GALBUSERA, Edoardo Vittorio	POL ITA	
27	LAGUZZA, Luca Maria REYES MORENO, Rafael	ITA ESP	
28	GARZON LAREQUI, Antonio CARDENA DIAZ, Luis	ESP ESP	
29	SAPUTO, Giorgio QUATRANA, Matteo	ITA ITA	
30	CUTULI, Domenico AGUIRRE, Mateo Martin	ITA ARG	
31	Bye		R. Manrique Nuño J. Nuñez Lopez 2
32	2 MANRIQUE NUÑO, Rodrigo NUÑEZ LOPEZ, Javier	ESP ESP	

Q1	Q2	Q3	Qualifier
€ 0 0 pt	€ 0 0 pt	€ 0 2 pt	€ 0 0 pt

Tournament Director

Paola Graffeo

RELEASED

 23 Feb 2026
12:27 PM

Main Referee

Francesco Guglielmino

Seeded teams

TEAM	POINTS
1. SIOULIS, Vasileios / CATINI, Daniele	203
2. MANRIQUE NUÑO, Rodrigo / NUÑEZ LOPEZ, Javier	175
3. GUINALDO MARTIN, Alejandro / CARBONELL ORTELLS, ...	167
4. LASGOITY, Juan Manuel / NICOCIA, Filippo	156
5. BULGARINI, Leonardo / ROSIANGANA, Matteo	156
6. VISTA, Enzo / LAURINO, Gabriele	150

Withdrawals
Retirements

7.	MOHINDRA, Nikhil / JONES, Samuel	141
8.	INDOMENICO, Stefano / ABBATE, Leonardo	129